Rank Competitor(s)

Jessie Harder

Emma Stevens
Sarah Heartt

Jada Gardecki
Ashlyn Hunter
Mikaila Wilson
Brooklyn Bodo
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Club

Northern BC Centre for Skating
Fort St John FSC

Mile Zero FSC

Manning FSC

Manning FSC

Mile Zero FSC

Little Giant FSC

b

SKATECANADA

Syd Hughes

Date:  17-Feb-2018

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK

6:03:53PM

2018 Totem Interclub

Fort St. John, BC
02-16-2018 to 02-18-2018

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary

23.83
20.98
17.97
16.96
16.38
16.05
12.41
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Braden Davie
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